[REV] REVISION [ BY | ECN | DATE
[

ITEM|PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.[ ASM.NO. |ASM. QTY.
1 60863 |C2158 QUIK-FLIP PLUG BODY ASM 1
2 C2164 |GASKET, QUIK-FLIP 1 60863 1
3 60867 |C1063-1415 GEAR FLANGE ASM 1
4 60876 |[C1418-H MALE INSULATOR ASM 1
5 2-12 BOLT HH 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" SS 6
6 2-13 WASHER FLAT 1/4"1.D. SS 6
7 55135-B |PLUG COVER w/ CABLE & HDWR 1
8 60861 |CVRATTCH CABLE wHDWR Q-FLIP 1 55135-B 1
9 60864 |PLUG CVR FLIP BOLT ASM Q-FLIP 1 55135-B 3
10 61067 |A2220 PHASE CONTACT MALE ASM 3 52612 3
11 61069 |A2222 MALE GND CONTACT ASM 1 52612 1
12 A2066 |MALE LOCKNUT 4 52612 4
13 51907 |A ADDER MALE GRND CHK ASM 1
14 | C1132-1 [FLANGE PLUG FOOT 1
15 1-05 BOLT HH 5/16-18 X 1 4
16 1-56  |WASHER SPLIT 5/16 1.D. 4
17 60710 |GEAR CPLR MOUNTING HDWR 1
**18 | 60577 |A1717-1 CABLE TERMINATION KIT 1
* REMAINDER OF MOUNTING HARDWARE NOT SHOWN
** ITEM NOT SHOWN
LAAQDTQZIE:CEI ‘ QUIK—FLIBPPI":‘AI_GlJG4I\1/I5A/]\_E GEAR
Fid b 1 O ot hava” COUPLER
4 SR ! H R B | T 1=133
MATERIAL [MFG APPROVAL [DWG SIZE D




